

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.1 AND 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.5977 OF 2004

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOLA SINGH

Respondent(s)

(For directions, discharge of counsel and office report)

Date: 11/01/2010 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Pandey,Adv.
Mr. T.P. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Katyal,Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajat Sharma,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the interlocutory applications after
four weeks.

Meanwhile, learned counsel appearing on
behalf of the State of Punjab to take instructions
regarding any outstanding dues of the applicant.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master